
ID Name Cntry Place
21511001018 Semenikhina Olga RUS 1
21891001093 Komissarzhevskaya Svetlana UKR 2
21891001092 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR 3
21891001086 Boiko Margaryta UKR 4
21891101618 Bondar Maria UKR 5
21891202805 Golovan Anna UKR 6
20181303715 Maslowa Vasilisa BLR 7
21891202830 Yegorova Kira UKR 8
21701102270 Bohdana Hotsko ESP 9
21891202799 Argzatkina Sofiya UKR 10
21891303718 Nekrasova Yulia UKR 11

ID Name Cntry Place
11511102195 Timchenko Alexandr RUS 1
11511000268 Gordin Roman RUS 2
11511000478 Meleshkevich Viktor RUS 3
11511202971 Puzanov Artyom RUS 4
11891101885 Repin Vladislav UKR 5

Results	
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  2013

Freestyle Classic, Men

16/08/13 Odessa Roller Fest 2013

Freestyle Classic, Women



11891000626 Salogub Aleksandr UKR 6
11511303451 Chelushkin Andrey RUS 7
11511303279 Kozhanovskiy Yuriy RUS 8
11891101605 Krivchikov Aleksey UKR 9
11511102197 Skurikhin Vyacheslav RUS 10

new34 Repin Denis UKR 11
11891101887 Kuzmin Alexei UKR 12
11891202773 Zhuravskiy Ilya UKR 13

new47 Levchenko Anton UKR 14
new64 Bezruchko Ruslan UKR 15

11891202793 Yegorov Konstantin UKR 16
11511101589 Gorbunov Sergey RUS 17

new53 Purihov Vyacheslav UKR 18
11891101890 Ilyenko Evgeniy UKR 19

ID Name Home Place
21511001018 Semenikhina Olga RUS 1
21891001092 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR 2
21891001093 Komissarzhevskaya Svetlana UKR 3
21891001086 Boiko Margaryta UKR 4
20181303715 Maslowa Vasilisa BLR 5
21891101618 Bondar Maria UKR 6
21891202805 Golovan Anna UKR 7
21891202813 Mykalo Ekaterina UKR 8
21891303718 Nekrasova Yulia UKR 9
21891101619 Grebeniuk Anastasiia UKR 9
21701102270 Bohdana Hotsko ESP 9
21891202799 Argzatkina Sofiya UKR 9
21511101759 Karandeeva Anna RUS 13
21891202830 Yegorova Kira UKR 13

new58 Zasuha Anna UKR 13

ID Name Home Place
11511102195 Timchenko Alexandr RUS 1
11511202971 Puzanov Artyom RUS 2
11511000268 Gordin Roman RUS 3
11891101885 Repin Vladislav UKR 4
11891202741 Golotovskiy Sergey UKR 5
11511000478 Meleshkevich Viktor RUS 6
11891000626 Salogub Aleksandr UKR 7
11511303451 Chelushkin Andrey RUS 8
11511102197 Skurikhin Vyacheslav RUS 9

new71 Tyrkov Nazar UKR 9
11891101890 Ilyenko Evgeniy UKR 9
11511303279 Kozhanovskiy Yuriy RUS 9

new55 Karkov Andrey UKR 13
11891202769 Telegin Andrey UKR 13
11891000317 Ivantsov Nikolay UKR 13
11511101589 Gorbunov Sergey RUS 13

Freestyle Battle, Women

Freestyle Battle, Men



11511203135 Chernenko Iliya RUS 17
11891101887 Kuzmin Alexei UKR 17
11891101605 Krivchikov Aleksey UKR 17
11891203222 Chalov Denis UKR 17

new54 Levchenko Anton UKR 17
11891101882 Shavlov Yuriy UKR 17

new64 Bezruchko Ruslan UKR 17
new34 Repin Denis UKR 25

11891202793 Yegorov Konstantin UKR 25

ID Name Home Place
21891001092 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR 1
21891001087 Boiko Maryna UKR 2
21511102209 Savina Tatiana RUS 3
21891001086 Boiko Margaryta UKR 4
21891101618 Bondar Maria UKR 5
21891303718 Nekrasova Yulia UKR 6
21511001018 Semenikhina Olga RUS 7

new27 Kalemi Anastasia UKR 8
21891202830 Yegorova Kira UKR 9
21891202805 Golovan Anna UKR 10
21891001093 Komissarzhevskaya Svetlana UKR 11

new40 Potashova Ksenia UKR 12
21891202799 Argzatkina Sofiya UKR 13
21891202813 Mykalo Ekaterina UKR 14

ID Name Home Place
11511102195 Timchenko Alexandr RUS 1
11891202773 Zhuravskiy Ilya UKR 2
11511202449 Martsynyuk Evgeniy RUS 3
11511101808 Motov Nikolay RUS 4
11891202785 Nemchenko Gerard UKR 5
11891101885 Repin Vladislav UKR 6
11891203222 Chalov Denis UKR 7
11891000686 Syniushko Viacheslav UKR 8
11511303279 Kozhanovskiy Yuriy RUS 9
11891000626 Salogub Aleksandr UKR 10
11891101887 Kuzmin Alexei UKR 11
11891101882 Shavlov Yuriy UKR 12
11511202971 Puzanov Artyom RUS 13
11511102197 Skurikhin Vyacheslav RUS 14
11891202793 Yegorov Konstantin UKR 15
11511101815 Demidov Vladimir RUS 16

new54 Levchenko Anton UKR 17
new50 Sklyar Maxim UKR 18
new34 Repin Denis UKR 18

11511101589 Gorbunov Sergey RUS 18
11891101609 Moshak Konstantin UKR 18
11891101610 Osadchuk Artyom UKR 18
11891202842 Savchenko Oleg UKR 18

Speed Slalom, Women

Speed Slalom, Men



ID Name Home Place
21511203121 Li Liudmila RUS 1
21701102270 Bohdana Hotsko ESP 2
21511303728 Lubianaia Anna RUS 3
21891001086 Boiko Margaryta UKR 4
21891203127 Stetsyrina Alina UKR 5
21891202813 Mykalo Ekaterina UKR 6
21891203022 Korcheneli Alena UKR 7

new13 Kurdyukova Daria UKR 8

ID Name Place
11891203145 Martsenyuk Aleksey UKR 1
11891203152 Martsenyuk Victor UKR 2
11891202769 Telegin Andrey UKR 3
11511203135 Chernenko Iliya RUS 4
11511101815 Demidov Vladimir RUS 5
11891101609 Moshak Konstantin UKR 6
11891101890 Ilyenko Evgeniy UKR 7
RUS10057 Ershov Sergey RUS 8

11891203207 Bondarev Anton UKR 9
11211203237 Jos Timur MDA 9
11891203204 Kurdyukov Yuriy UKR 9
11511000316 Istomin Dmitriy RUS 9
11891202773 Zhuravskiy Ilya UKR 13

new65 Goriun Konstantin UKR 13
11891203203 Oleynik Aleksey UKR 13
11891203222 Chalov Denis UKR 13

new67 Belunov Ruslan UKR 17
11511102197 Skurikhin Vyacheslav RUS 17

new35 Konik Mark UKR 17
new57 Ignatchenko Alexey UKR 17
new69 Pevunov Dmitry UKR 17
new68 Shaforostov Kirill UKR 17

11891203227 Vishnyakov Mikhail UKR 17
new66 Krasiy Ignat UKR 25

11511303672 Zolotarskiy Alexey RUS 25

Freestyle Slides, Women

Freestyle Slides, Men










